
Warehouse and Logistical 
Manager with over 15 years of 
experience in logistics, office, 
retail and management. 
Also open to a career change.

Maurice Koreman

Ability to lead teams and 
deliver high end results in 
different fast-paced office, 
warehouse & company 
environments

Contact
+31 (0) 6142 555 33
 mmkoreman@proton.me

maurice koreman (on socials)

AVAILABLE FOR WORK

linkedin.com/in/maurice-koreman

Skills
Taking leadership 
responsable
Team builder
Accurate & Insight

Experience

DSV Solutions (Amsterdam)
Supervising Manager Logistics2021 

2020

DSV Solutions (Schiphol)
Supervising Warehouse Manager2020 

2019

Warehouse Manager Repack & Logistics. Restructurizing 
and reorganization of the repack & logistical process. 
Rebuilding and training teams. Improving quality of work 
and reducing mistakes to "0". Improving workflow with 
40%. Overviewing and controlling
the whole proces. Improving communication and 
workflow between departments. Reorganizing WM 
software workflows and item management. 
Restructurizing WH and pickflow proces.

Responsible for the logistical proces for Panasonic's 
battery and sensor division, Huawei mobile division and 
other small customers. Rebuilding the teams. Reaching 
targets and KPI's. Managing the warehouse. Improving 
the internal and external logistical processes. Link 
between management, customer and teams.

Responsible of restucturing the Logistical outroll of 
the Huawei 5G network in the Netherlands. 
restructurization of the warehouse. Rebuilding the 
teams and warehouse. Cost development. Warehouse 
management. Kpi business development. Annual 
report making for management. Responsible for 
improvement of logistical proces

Denso Cooperation (Weesp)

Warehouse Manager2023
2021

2018 
2017
2017
2010
2008
2005
1997

Office Manager, INSPEXX (Amersfoort)
Manager Business office, KC De Kidsloods, (Almere)
Assistent Logistics Manager, Alfen BV (Almere) 
Assistent Logistics manager, JTEKT Europe (Almere)
Employee logistics, Scla Agenturen BV (Almere)
Employee Logistice, De Wiltfang BV (Maartensdijk)
Troubleshooter/Region Manager Shoeby shops, Cool Cat & Steps 
(Netherlands)



My software skills are very 
knowledged and experienced 
in using MacOs, Windows, 
Office, Front- & backoffice 
systems, Administrative 
systems, WMS systems, 
Davinci resolve, C++, PHP, 
JAVA and HTML.

Maurice Koreman

Language
Dutch
English
German

Education

Skills

In my free time I sport, go out 
& I'm also very active as a 
website designer, computer 
nerd and create music & video 
productions work as a ghost 
producer in the music/movie 
industry.

Problem solver 
Educator/trainer
Process thinking
Resolving power

2023

2018

2016

2008

2006

2004

2002

2000

1991

1989

NCOI Lean in Logistic Management

NCOI Warehouse and Stock Management

NCOI Logistics Management

CAT Communication, Advising & Training

LOI Financial and Process Management

DETEX Retail and Textile Management

NTI Branch & Store Managemant

NTI HBO Education

Barberschool Utrecht

MAVO/MBO Rotterdam/Amersfoort

Additional
2022

2021

2019

2019

2018

2018

2000

SOUND ENGINEER, Music School Netherlands,

EHBO BHV, First aid, Resuscitation & BHV

AVG CERTIFIED, Europe AVG Certification

EYE FOR INTERACTION, Timpaan Educations

ONLINE MARKETING, IMU Internet Marketing

POLITICS IN THE PROVINCE, Provincial States

WORK COUNCIL POLICY, FNV Educations

linkedin.com/in/maurice-koreman

AVAILABLE FOR WORK


