

Maurice Koreman AVAILABLE FOR WORK

linkedin.com/in/maurice-koreman

Warehouse and Logistical Manager with over 15 years of experience in logistics, office, retail and management. Also open to a career change.

Ability to lead teams and deliver high end results in different fast-paced office, warehouse & company environments

Contact

+31 (0) 6142 555 33 mmkoreman@proton.me

maurice koreman (on socials)

Skills

- Taking leadership
- responsable
- Team builder
- Accurate & Insight

Experience

2023 Warehouse Manager

2021 Denso Cooperation (Weesp)

Warehouse Manager Repack & Logistics. Restructurizing and reorganization of the repack & logistical process. Rebuilding and training teams. Improving quality of work and reducing mistakes to "0". Improving workflow with 40%. Overviewing and controlling the whole proces. Improving communication and workflow between departments. Reorganizing WM software workflows and item management. Restructurizing WH and pickflow proces.

2021 Supervising Manager Logistics

2020 DSV Solutions (Amsterdam)

Responsible for the logistical proces for Panasonic's battery and sensor division, Huawei mobile division and other small customers. Rebuilding the teams. Reaching targets and KPI's. Managing the warehouse. Improving the internal and external logistical processes. Link between management, customer and teams.

2020 Supervising Warehouse Manager 2019 DSV Solutions (Schiphol)

Responsible of restucturing the Logistical outroll of the Huawei 5G network in the Netherlands. restructurization of the warehouse. Rebuilding the teams and warehouse. Cost development. Warehouse management. Kpi business development. Annual report making for management. Responsible for improvement of logistical proces

2018	Office Manager, INSPEXX (Amersfoort)
2017	Manager Business office, KC De Kidsloods, (Almere)
2017	Assistent Logistics Manager, Alfen BV (Almere)
2010	Assistent Logistics manager, JTEKT Europe (Almere)
2008	Employee logistics, Scla Agenturen BV (Almere)
2005	Employee Logistice, De Wiltfang BV (Maartensdijk)
1997	Troubleshooter/Region Manager Shoeby shops, Cool Cat & Steps
	(Netherlands)



Maurice Koreman AVAILABLE FOR WORK

linkedin.com/in/maurice-koreman

In my free time I sport, go out & I'm also very active as a website designer, computer nerd and create music & video productions work as a ghost producer in the music/movie industry.

My software skills are very knowledged and experienced in using MacOs, Windows, Office, Front- & backoffice systems, Administrative systems, WMS systems, Davinci resolve, C++, PHP, JAVA and HTML.

Skills

- Problem solver
- Educator/trainer
- Process thinking
- Resolving power

Language

- Dutch
- English
- German

Education

2023	NCOI Lean in Logistic Management
2018	NCOI Warehouse and Stock Management
2016	NCOI Logistics Management
2008	CAT Communication, Advising & Training
2006	LOI Financial and Process Management
2004	DETEX Retail and Textile Management
2002	NTI Branch & Store Managemant
2000	NTI HBO Education
1991	Barberschool Utrecht
1989	MAVO/MBO Rotterdam/Amersfoort

Additional

2022	SOUND ENGINEER, Music School Netherlands,
2021	EHBO BHV, First aid, Resuscitation & BHV
2019	AVG CERTIFIED, Europe AVG Certification
2019	EYE FOR INTERACTION, Timpaan Educations
2018	ONLINE MARKETING, IMU Internet Marketing
2018	POLITICS IN THE PROVINCE, Provincial States
2000	WORK COUNCIL POLICY, FNV Educations